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EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. IFB-299-25-AR
High Voltage Switchgear Maintenance & Testing
RESPONSE DEADLINE: May 12, 2025 at 3:00 pm
Report Generated: Wednesday, May 28, 2025
SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS
Vendor Total
Eaton $254,850.00
RMS Energy Co, LLC $256,934.00
MP Predictive $453,640.00
Technologies Inc.

WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT

Wastewater Treatment Plant Eaton MP Predictive Technologies Inc. RMS Energy Co, LLC

Selected Line ltem Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

X 1 Supervision, 1 Lump Sum $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $260,700.00 $260,700.00 $174,391.00 $174,391.00

labor, material
and test
equipment to
perform
acceptance
testing services
as listed within
the provided job
specifications at
Wastewater
Treatment
Plant. (Turnkey)

$145,000.00 $260,700.00 $174,391.00

Total
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WATER TREATMENT PLANT

Selected Line Item

Water Treatment Plant

Unit of Measure

Unit Cost

MP Predictive Technologies Inc.

Unit Cost

Total

RMS Energy Co, LLC

Unit Cost

Total

Total

Description

Supervision,
labor, material
and test
equipment to
perform
acceptance
testing services
as listed within
the provided job
specifications at
Water
Treatment
Plant. (Turnkey)

Quantity

Lump Sum

$109,850.00

$109,850.00

$109,850.00

$192,940.00

$192,940.00

$192,940.00

$82,543.00

$82,543.00

$82,543.00
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